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Division 2 Boys
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.8 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 26
STARTING TIME 14:21

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

22/08/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 22/08/2019 at 16:35  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 243 23739 SHAW Archie Trinity Grammar School V (A) 31.46 32.05

2 235 21078 NEWPORT Nicholas Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 32.69 32.23 0.18

3 256 27544 FRIDAY Daniel Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 33.12 32.70 0.65

4 331 29198 DEANS Andy Geelong College (A) 34.28 33.11 1.06

5 373 10408 ARMSTRONG Hayden Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 33.66 33.21 1.16

6 261 27098 FACER Emerson Geelong College (A) 33.20 33.23 1.18

7 238 10386 ARCHIBALD Andrew Mentone Grammar (A) 33.35 33.28 1.23

8 271 30449 BROWN Tom Scotch College (B) 33.10 33.31 1.26

9 258 29857 HOUGHTON James Melbourne Grammar School (A) 33.22 33.46 1.41

10 231 25241 TURNER Cody Peninsula Grammar (A) 32.85 33.57 1.52

11 385 10796 BARTLE Jasper Melbourne Grammar School (A) 33.92 33.60 1.55

12 406 32706 JACOBSEN Eddie Haileybury College (C) 35.04 33.64 1.59

13 321 13268 CRESWELL Will Scotch College (A) 33.24 33.68 1.63

14 237 21316 O'CALLAGHAN Francis Xavier College VIC (A) 33.34 33.69 1.64

15 249 26947 MCCONNELL George Cathedral College Wangar (A) 34.79 33.84 1.79

16 240 27113 AMINAZAD Arya Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 32.51 33.89 1.84

17 397 33688 COOPER Max Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 33.90 33.94 1.89

18 341 27215 JONES Hamish Scotch College (B) 34.87 34.03 1.98

19 250 14213 DUFFY Lucas Caulfield Grammar School (A) 34.58 34.05 2.00

20 260 26054 WHITEHOUSE Liam St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 34.53 34.15 2.10

21 345 26334 WLOSSAK Matthew Melbourne Grammar School (B) 34.47 34.18 2.13

22 274 26943 COOPER Harry Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 35.20 34.23 2.18
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23 386 33645 WALKER Matthew St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 34.48 34.24 2.19

24 324 29334 CLEARY Sebastian Woodleigh School (A) 35.10 34.37 2.32

25 244 18701 LEDER Marcus Wesley College (A) 34.49 34.49 2.44

26 326 27546 BURRELL Banjo Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 34.49 34.54 2.49

27 276 30037 SALLABANK Christian Melbourne Grammar School (B) 34.39 34.62 2.57

28 380 27214 JONES Finlay Scotch College (A) 34.60 34.73 2.68

29 378 29653 MITCHELHILL Harvey Trinity Grammar School V (A) 35.01 34.79 2.74

30 387 32446 ATKINSON Jasper Geelong College (A) 35.22 34.84 2.79

31 404 34340 BOYKETT Fred Scotch College (C) 34.89 35.32 3.27

32 297 16790 HEYBURN Charles Scotch College (E) 35.16 35.35 3.30
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33 395 10557 ATWELL William Scotch College (B) 35.23 3.77

34 383 31219 HARRIS Tom Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 35.25 3.79

35 304 10210 ALLEN Mackenzie Scotch College (H) 35.38 3.92

36 370 36303 HODDER Ben Peninsula Grammar (A) 35.44 3.98

36 355 27121 DAVIS Byron Melbourne Grammar School (C) 35.44 3.98

38 288 27682 MACKINNON Edward Melbourne Grammar School (C) 35.51 4.05

38 247 34942 WILKINSON Edward Scotch College (A) 35.51 4.05

40 375 11551 BOYLE Lucas Xavier College VIC (A) 35.52 4.06

41 286 31131 MCKAY Will Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 35.62 4.16

42 311 14452 ELLIOTT Jacob Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 35.66 4.20

43 319 12780 CLELAND Indy Wesley College (A) 35.69 4.23

44 310 24908 THOM Harrison Brighton Grammar School (A) 35.78 4.32

45 284 25789 WATKINS Finn Scotch College (C) 35.84 4.38

46 232 29563 WILLIAMS Hamish St Kevins College (A) 35.88 4.42

47 234 15461 GENDALA Ethan Brighton Grammar School (A) 35.93 4.47

48 313 16613 HEAD James Xavier College VIC (A) 36.10 4.64

48 301 12547 CHARLTON James Melbourne Grammar School (F) 36.10 4.64

50 343 30801 LESLIE Liam Geelong Grammar School ( (B) 36.15 4.69

51 379 24024 SMITH Aston Wesley College (A) 36.18 4.72

52 257 37502 LEVIN Raphael Haileybury College (A) 36.21 4.75

53 328 15269 FULLER Oliver Melbourne Grammar School (A) 36.23 4.77

54 357 27019 HUNT Noah Brighton Grammar School (D) 36.26 4.80

55 264 20478 MILLER Lachlan Brighton Grammar School (B) 36.31 4.85

56 307 27577 JACKSON James Peninsula Grammar (A) 36.34 4.88

57 299 30260 RANKIN Jack Melbourne Grammar School (E) 36.35 4.89

58 342 23204 ROWSTHORN Charlie Caulfield Grammar School (B) 36.38 4.92

59 327 34250 HOOD Lachlan Haileybury College (A) 36.45 4.99

60 287 34252 YOUNG Flynn Haileybury College (C) 36.47 5.01

60 265 19505 MANINI James Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 36.47 5.01

62 294 27169 NOSIARA Hugo Haileybury College (D) 36.52 5.06

63 376 27191 TAPLIN Logan Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 36.54 5.08

64 399 32669 WILSON Oliver Melbourne Grammar School (B) 36.61 5.15

65 330 26958 JOWETT Ted St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 36.62 5.16

66 407 24965 THOMPSON Harrison Melbourne Grammar School (C) 36.64 5.18

67 384 15262 FULEKY Zac Haileybury College (A) 36.69 5.23

68 372 26535 WYSS Sam Brighton Grammar School (A) 36.75 5.29

69 292 33690 BISHOP Thomas Scotch College (D) 36.80 5.34

70 252 27230 MATTHEWS Lachlan Frankston High School (A) 37.01 5.55

71 323 42228 TALACKO Linus Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.06 5.60

72 236 47339 KELLY Samuel Parade College (A) 37.11 5.65

73 318 16297 HANAK Robert Trinity Grammar School V (A) 37.17 5.71

74 270 13534 DARBY Campbell Wesley College (B) 37.19 5.73

75 381 29262 HEALY Christopher Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.23 5.77

75 278 26898 FRANCESCHINI Tommy St Michaels Grammar Scho (B) 37.23 5.77

77 410 19439 MAILER Lachlan Scotch College (D) 37.25 5.79

78 396 23270 RUSSO Jack Caulfield Grammar School (B) 37.29 5.83

79 300 18415 KUNE Elijah Scotch College (F) 37.41 5.95

79 245 27478 PEDRUCO Samuel University High School (A) 37.41 5.95

81 295 19935 MCDONALD Oliver Melbourne Grammar School (D) 37.60 6.14

82 334 34983 COLLINS Brady Brighton Grammar School (B) 37.61 6.15

83 305 21154 NICOLAIDES Nathan Scotch College (I) 37.66 6.20

84 303 13229 CRAMPTON Tate Melbourne Grammar School (F) 37.67 6.21

84 281 22949 ROBERTS Hamish Brighton Grammar School (C) 37.67 6.21
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86 389 21630 PAICE Christian Brighton Grammar School (B) 37.80 6.34

87 344 29460 ABRAHAM Will Haileybury College (B) 37.89 6.43

88 230 41552 FASCIO Luca St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 37.97 6.51

89 279 17921 KEARNS Rory Geelong College (B) 38.02 6.56

90 248 16800 HIBBERSON Rye St Leonard's College (A) 38.08 6.62

91 368 36743 BERNARD Hugo Scotch College (I) 38.18 6.72

92 348 32609 MARTIN Tyson Geelong College (B) 38.20 6.74

93 367 46753 MAXWELL-DAVIS Jack Scotch College (H) 38.25 6.79

94 335 36294 ADDISON Ollie Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 38.31 6.85

94 262 41655 WEBER Lachlan Peninsula Grammar (B) 38.31 6.85

96 371 34764 MANICKAM Nicholas St Kevins College (A) 38.47 7.01

96 359 18018 KENNEDY Jack Haileybury College (D) 38.47 7.01

96 322 28802 ALLEN Luke St Leonard's College (A) 38.47 7.01

99 285 29261 SQUIRE Felix Caulfield Grammar School (C) 38.49 7.03

100 275 22053 PEST Nicholas Haileybury College (B) 38.62 7.16

101 266 12024 BURNES Patrick Xavier College VIC (B) 38.74 7.28

102 398 33897 QIAN David Haileybury College (B) 38.77 7.31

103 351 23879 SIMMONS Rupert Scotch College (C) 38.81 7.35

104 251 16753 HERON Henry Woodleigh School (A) 38.95 7.49

105 332 13981 DIXON Orlando Peninsula Grammar (B) 38.96 7.50

105 293 40768 WALTON Leonardo Caulfield Grammar School (D) 38.96 7.50

107 393 41657 BROCKHURST Lachie Trinity Grammar School V (B) 39.07 7.61

108 246 43754 SIMKUS Tamas Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 39.15 7.69

109 411 30240 WATKINS Oliver Haileybury College (D) 39.16 7.70

110 254 34318 TURNER Lachlan Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 39.19 7.73

111 350 10611 BAILEY Thomas Brighton Grammar School (C) 39.21 7.75

112 316 42303 MCDOUGALL Alec Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 39.23 7.77

113 419 21155 NICOLAIDES Timothy Scotch College (H) 39.24 7.78

114 354 37503 LEVIN Jacques Haileybury College (C) 39.42 7.96

115 418 31514 MOGFORD Oliver Scotch College (G) 39.46 8.00

116 277 36225 MASLIN Darcy Penleigh & Essendon Gram (B) 39.52 8.06

117 280 34972 SWAN Charles St Kevins College (C) 39.54 8.08

118 353 31092 ARMSTRONG Julian Geelong Grammar School ( (C) 39.60 8.14

118 298 22871 RIEDEL Liam Haileybury College (E) 39.60 8.14

120 850 42369 GRUZEWSKI Max De La Salle College (A) 39.65 8.19

121 296 46708 FIELD William Brighton Grammar School (E) 39.67 8.21

122 338 34899 GITTINS Harry Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 39.80 8.34

123 358 33766 SCHWARZ Hudson Scotch College (D) 39.84 8.38

124 269 47467 LAWRENCE Jasper Trinity Grammar School V (B) 39.86 8.40

125 390 11156 BIESSE-FITTON Flynn Carey Baptist Grammar (B) 39.88 8.42

126 401 32608 LANE Jayden Geelong College (B) 39.89 8.43

127 346 30565 HOLDER Bevan Penleigh & Essendon Gram (B) 39.97 8.51

127 340 29353 LAWRENCE Cameron Wesley College (B) 39.97 8.51

129 403 35023 RICO Alex Brighton Grammar School (C) 40.11 8.65

130 377 46122 IREDALE Brandon Eltham College (A) 40.38 8.92

131 349 40713 SU Stephen St Kevins College (C) 40.57 9.11

132 402 22357 POON Sebastian St Kevins College (C) 40.58 9.12

133 253 34831 HILL Lachlan Buckley Park College (A) 40.59 9.13

134 412 29398 MOFFAT Freddie Melbourne Grammar School (D) 40.61 9.15

135 312 47338 HANADA Vincent Parade College (A) 40.62 9.16

136 268 37532 FORD Jake Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 40.63 9.17

137 302 34677 MINC Walter Scotch College (G) 40.89 9.43

138 415 23782 SHEPHERD Max Melbourne Grammar School (E) 41.07 9.61
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139 374 45135 BOYLEN Scott Parade College (A) 41.11 9.65

139 356 46033 RAHDON Charlie Geelong College (C) 41.11 9.65

141 394 25606 WALKER Mitchell Wesley College (B) 41.46 10.00

142 347 34492 BATEMAN Samuel St Michaels Grammar Scho (B) 41.69 10.23

143 361 43726 ORLOFF Max Scotch College (E) 41.82 10.36

144 255 47642 ELLIS Jack Braemar College (A) 41.93 10.47

145 291 27599 LEE Isaac Brighton Grammar School (D) 41.95 10.49

146 364 29212 WALLISS Lachlan Scotch College (F) 42.05 10.59

147 360 29034 MACLENNAN Lachlan Melbourne Grammar School (D) 42.13 10.67

148 400 29104 SHARP Oliver St Michaels Grammar Scho (B) 42.14 10.68

149 283 46845 EDWARDS Alexander Wesley College (C) 42.41 10.95

150 290 32610 TAIT Will Geelong College (C) 42.50 11.04

151 282 47472 SHORT Harry Trinity Grammar School V (C) 42.58 11.12

152 309 41643 HAWKE Riley St Margarets and Berwick (A) 42.61 11.15

153 363 30362 ROSS William Melbourne Grammar School (E) 42.71 11.25

154 317 46125 WILEY Hugo Eltham College (A) 42.92 11.46

155 314 44080 KILPADY Karson Mentone Grammar (A) 42.93 11.47

156 263 45944 KEMP George St Kevins College (B) 43.12 11.66

157 259 30564 DREW Jack Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 43.22 11.76

158 853 34871 MILLER Jake De La Salle College (B) 43.25 11.79

159 414 44520 BALLINGALL Aiden Haileybury College (E) 43.28 11.82

159 239 41603 TERRAY Leo Melbourne High (A) 43.28 11.82

161 392 34699 LU Steven Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B) 43.30 11.84

162 365 27141 BUNDEY Sam Melbourne Grammar School (F) 43.45 11.99

163 329 42280 NOONAN Jordan Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A) 43.54 12.08

164 336 34746 CHAPMAN Owen Xavier College VIC (B) 43.93 12.47

165 339 47470 ARNOTT-TAN Anshan Trinity Grammar School V (B) 44.02 12.56

166 315 47610 WALTON Jack Melbourne High (A) 44.06 12.60

167 848 42201 WAYMAN Ben De La Salle College (A) 44.12 12.66

168 241 42395 EDWARDS Ben Eltham College (A) 44.33 12.87

169 855 47748 MILLER Bennett De La Salle College (C) 44.50 13.04

170 413 47530 TAIT Alexander Scotch College (E) 45.01 13.55

171 233 47653 BUSH Danny St Margarets and Berwick (A) 45.13 13.67

172 391 34916 CHAPMAN George Xavier College VIC (B) 45.24 13.78

173 369 47426 WHITE Nicholas St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 45.44 13.98

174 242 45016 VAN VROONHOVEN Mees Tintern Grammar (A) 45.57 14.11

175 408 46032 SNELLING Sebastian Geelong College (C) 46.38 14.92

176 272 46744 MAY Ethan Caulfield Grammar School (B) 47.20 15.74

177 405 26821 SUTHERLAND Jock Caulfield Grammar School (C) 47.35 15.89

178 352 29276 EERHARD Will Caulfield Grammar School (C) 47.69 16.23

179 382 45669 CARTER Harrison Woodleigh School (A) 48.42 16.96

180 306 41550 CLARK Noah St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A) 49.37 17.91

181 849 42427 CARVER Dylan De La Salle College (A) 51.46 20.00

182 337 47614 BASSI Lavya Melbourne High (B) 51.52 20.06

183 854 47747 ZITZEN Jonah De La Salle College (C) 1:00.83 29.37

184 856 47749 MCNAMARA Lucas De La Salle College (C) 1:01.75 30.29

Did Not Start (11)

267 47620 THOMAS Jonathon Melbourne High (B)

273 45606 NEWMAN Mack Woodleigh School (B)

308 44890 PALMER Jack St Kevins College (A)

320 46998 MCKERN Lucas Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)
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333 46382 CATANZARITI Marco St Kevins College (B)

388 29570 KING MacKenzie St Kevins College (B)

409 14864 FINDLAY Jasper Brighton Grammar School (D)

416 29148 BRUCE Hamish Scotch College (F)

851 34836 HOCEVAR Kelvin De La Salle College (B)

852 34759 CORBET Oliver De La Salle College (B)

857 47746 GREENLEAF Max De La Salle College (D)

Did Not Finish (1)

289 45714 TOWNSEND Harry St Michaels Grammar Scho (C)

Disqualified (3)

325 47645 GREENSHIELDS Tom Braemar College (A) Gate 21

362 32455 HOOLEY Cooper Haileybury College (E) Gate 23

366 43906 JAMIESON sasha Scotch College (G) Gate 12
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Total time: 1:06.35 1 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

235 21078 NEWPORT Nicholas 32.69

373 10408 ARMSTRONG Hayden 33.66

311 14452 ELLIOTT Jacob 35.66

Gap: + 0.12Total time: 1:06.47 2 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

243 23739 SHAW Archie 31.46

378 29653 MITCHELHILL Harvey 35.01

318 16297 HANAK Robert 37.17

Gap: + 0.79Total time: 1:07.14 3 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

258 29857 HOUGHTON James 33.22

385 10796 BARTLE Jasper 33.92

328 15269 FULLER Oliver 36.23

Gap: + 1.13Total time: 1:07.48 4 - Geelong College (A)

261 27098 FACER Emerson 33.20

331 29198 DEANS Andy 34.28

387 32446 ATKINSON Jasper 35.22
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Gap: + 1.26Total time: 1:07.61 5 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

256 27544 FRIDAY Daniel 33.12

326 27546 BURRELL Banjo 34.49

383 31219 HARRIS Tom 35.25

Gap: + 1.49Total time: 1:07.84 6 - Scotch College (A)

321 13268 CRESWELL Will 33.24

380 27214 JONES Finlay 34.60

247 34942 WILKINSON Edward 35.51

Gap: + 1.62Total time: 1:07.97 7 - Scotch College (B)

271 30449 BROWN Tom 33.10

341 27215 JONES Hamish 34.87

395 10557 ATWELL William 35.23

Gap: + 1.94Total time: 1:08.29 8 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

231 25241 TURNER Cody 32.85

370 36303 HODDER Ben 35.44

307 27577 JACKSON James 36.34

Gap: + 2.51Total time: 1:08.86 9 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

276 30037 SALLABANK Christian 34.39

345 26334 WLOSSAK Matthew 34.47

399 32669 WILSON Oliver 36.61

Gap: + 2.51Total time: 1:08.869  - Xavier College VIC (A)

237 21316 O'CALLAGHAN Francis 33.34

375 11551 BOYLE Lucas 35.52

313 16613 HEAD James 36.10

Gap: + 2.66Total time: 1:09.01 11 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

386 33645 WALKER Matthew 34.48

260 26054 WHITEHOUSE Liam 34.53

330 26958 JOWETT Ted 36.62

Gap: + 2.70Total time: 1:09.05 12 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

240 27113 AMINAZAD Arya 32.51

376 27191 TAPLIN Logan 36.54

316 42303 MCDOUGALL Alec 39.23

Gap: + 2.75Total time: 1:09.10 13 - Geelong Grammar School ( (B)

397 33688 COOPER Max 33.90

274 26943 COOPER Harry 35.20

343 30801 LESLIE Liam 36.15

Gap: + 3.83Total time: 1:10.18 14 - Wesley College (A)

244 18701 LEDER Marcus 34.49

319 12780 CLELAND Indy 35.69

379 24024 SMITH Aston 36.18
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Gap: + 4.38Total time: 1:10.73 15 - Scotch College (C)

404 34340 BOYKETT Fred 34.89

284 25789 WATKINS Finn 35.84

351 23879 SIMMONS Rupert 38.81

Gap: + 4.60Total time: 1:10.95 16 - Melbourne Grammar School (C)

355 27121 DAVIS Byron 35.44

288 27682 MACKINNON Edward 35.51

407 24965 THOMPSON Harrison 36.64

Gap: + 5.16Total time: 1:11.51 17 - Haileybury College (C)

406 32706 JACOBSEN Eddie 35.04

287 34252 YOUNG Flynn 36.47

354 37503 LEVIN Jacques 39.42

Gap: + 5.29Total time: 1:11.64 18 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

250 14213 DUFFY Lucas 34.58

323 42228 TALACKO Linus 37.06

381 29262 HEALY Christopher 37.23

Gap: + 5.36Total time: 1:11.71 19 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

310 24908 THOM Harrison 35.78

234 15461 GENDALA Ethan 35.93

372 26535 WYSS Sam 36.75

Gap: + 6.31Total time: 1:12.66 20 - Haileybury College (A)

257 37502 LEVIN Raphael 36.21

327 34250 HOOD Lachlan 36.45

384 15262 FULEKY Zac 36.69

Gap: + 7.28Total time: 1:13.63 21 - Scotch College (H)

304 10210 ALLEN Mackenzie 35.38

367 46753 MAXWELL-DAVIS Jack 38.25

419 21155 NICOLAIDES Timothy 39.24

Gap: + 7.32Total time: 1:13.67 22 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

342 23204 ROWSTHORN Charlie 36.38

396 23270 RUSSO Jack 37.29

272 46744 MAY Ethan 47.20

Gap: + 7.42Total time: 1:13.77 23 - Melbourne Grammar School (F)

301 12547 CHARLTON James 36.10

303 13229 CRAMPTON Tate 37.67

365 27141 BUNDEY Sam 43.45

Gap: + 7.57Total time: 1:13.92 24 - Brighton Grammar School (B)

264 20478 MILLER Lachlan 36.31

334 34983 COLLINS Brady 37.61

389 21630 PAICE Christian 37.80
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Gap: + 7.70Total time: 1:14.05 25 - Scotch College (D)

292 33690 BISHOP Thomas 36.80

410 19439 MAILER Lachlan 37.25

358 33766 SCHWARZ Hudson 39.84

Gap: + 7.70Total time: 1:14.05 52  - Woodleigh School (A)

324 29334 CLEARY Sebastian 35.10

251 16753 HERON Henry 38.95

382 45669 CARTER Harrison 48.42

Gap: + 8.00Total time: 1:14.35 27 - St Kevins College (A)

232 29563 WILLIAMS Hamish 35.88

371 34764 MANICKAM Nicholas 38.47

308 44890 PALMER Jack

Gap: + 8.43Total time: 1:14.78 28 - Carey Baptist Grammar (B)

265 19505 MANINI James 36.47

335 36294 ADDISON Ollie 38.31

390 11156 BIESSE-FITTON Flynn 39.88

Gap: + 8.64Total time: 1:14.99 29 - Haileybury College (D)

294 27169 NOSIARA Hugo 36.52

359 18018 KENNEDY Jack 38.47

411 30240 WATKINS Oliver 39.16

Gap: + 8.87Total time: 1:15.22 30 - Geelong Grammar School ( (C)

286 31131 MCKAY Will 35.62

353 31092 ARMSTRONG Julian 39.60

Gap: + 9.49Total time: 1:15.84 31 - Scotch College (I)

305 21154 NICOLAIDES Nathan 37.66

368 36743 BERNARD Hugo 38.18

Gap: + 9.87Total time: 1:16.22 32 - Geelong College (B)

279 17921 KEARNS Rory 38.02

348 32609 MARTIN Tyson 38.20

401 32608 LANE Jayden 39.89

Gap: + 9.93Total time: 1:16.28 33 - Mentone Grammar (A)

238 10386 ARCHIBALD Andrew 33.35

314 44080 KILPADY Karson 42.93

Gap: + 10.16Total time: 1:16.51 34 - Haileybury College (B)

344 29460 ABRAHAM Will 37.89

275 22053 PEST Nicholas 38.62

398 33897 QIAN David 38.77

Gap: + 10.20Total time: 1:16.55 35 - St Leonard's College (A)

248 16800 HIBBERSON Rye 38.08
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322 28802 ALLEN Luke 38.47

Gap: + 10.53Total time: 1:16.88 36 - Brighton Grammar School (C)

281 22949 ROBERTS Hamish 37.67

350 10611 BAILEY Thomas 39.21

403 35023 RICO Alex 40.11

Gap: + 10.63Total time: 1:16.98 37 - Scotch College (E)

297 16790 HEYBURN Charles 35.16

361 43726 ORLOFF Max 41.82

413 47530 TAIT Alexander 45.01

Gap: + 10.81Total time: 1:17.16 38 - Wesley College (B)

270 13534 DARBY Campbell 37.19

340 29353 LAWRENCE Cameron 39.97

394 25606 WALKER Mitchell 41.46

Gap: + 10.92Total time: 1:17.27 39 - Peninsula Grammar (B)

262 41655 WEBER Lachlan 38.31

332 13981 DIXON Orlando 38.96

Gap: + 11.07Total time: 1:17.42 40 - Melbourne Grammar School (E)

299 30260 RANKIN Jack 36.35

415 23782 SHEPHERD Max 41.07

363 30362 ROSS William 42.71

Gap: + 11.38Total time: 1:17.73 41 - Parade College (A)

236 47339 KELLY Samuel 37.11

312 47338 HANADA Vincent 40.62

374 45135 BOYLEN Scott 41.11

Gap: + 11.86Total time: 1:18.21 42 - Brighton Grammar School (D)

357 27019 HUNT Noah 36.26

291 27599 LEE Isaac 41.95

409 14864 FINDLAY Jasper

Gap: + 11.86Total time: 1:18.21 24  - Melbourne Grammar School (D)

295 19935 MCDONALD Oliver 37.60

412 29398 MOFFAT Freddie 40.61

360 29034 MACLENNAN Lachlan 42.13

Gap: + 12.57Total time: 1:18.92 44 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (B)

278 26898 FRANCESCHINI Tommy 37.23

347 34492 BATEMAN Samuel 41.69

400 29104 SHARP Oliver 42.14

Gap: + 12.58Total time: 1:18.93 45 - Trinity Grammar School V (B)

393 41657 BROCKHURST Lachie 39.07

269 47467 LAWRENCE Jasper 39.86
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339 47470 ARNOTT-TAN Anshan 44.02

Gap: + 13.11Total time: 1:19.46 46 - Scotch College (F)

300 18415 KUNE Elijah 37.41

364 29212 WALLISS Lachlan 42.05

416 29148 BRUCE Hamish

Gap: + 13.14Total time: 1:19.49 47 - Penleigh & Essendon Gram (B)

277 36225 MASLIN Darcy 39.52

346 30565 HOLDER Bevan 39.97

Gap: + 13.76Total time: 1:20.11 48 - St Kevins College (C)

280 34972 SWAN Charles 39.54

349 40713 SU Stephen 40.57

402 22357 POON Sebastian 40.58

Gap: + 14.00Total time: 1:20.35 49 - Scotch College (G)

418 31514 MOGFORD Oliver 39.46

302 34677 MINC Walter 40.89

366 43906 JAMIESON sasha

Gap: + 14.08Total time: 1:20.43 50 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (B)

338 34899 GITTINS Harry 39.80

268 37532 FORD Jake 40.63

392 34699 LU Steven 43.30

Gap: + 16.32Total time: 1:22.67 51 - Xavier College VIC (B)

266 12024 BURNES Patrick 38.74

336 34746 CHAPMAN Owen 43.93

391 34916 CHAPMAN George 45.24

Gap: + 16.53Total time: 1:22.88 52 - Haileybury College (E)

298 22871 RIEDEL Liam 39.60

414 44520 BALLINGALL Aiden 43.28

362 32455 HOOLEY Cooper

Gap: + 16.95Total time: 1:23.30 53 - Eltham College (A)

377 46122 IREDALE Brandon 40.38

317 46125 WILEY Hugo 42.92

241 42395 EDWARDS Ben 44.33

Gap: + 17.06Total time: 1:23.41 54 - St Paul's Anglican Gramm (A)

230 41552 FASCIO Luca 37.97

369 47426 WHITE Nicholas 45.44

306 41550 CLARK Noah 49.37

Gap: + 17.26Total time: 1:23.61 55 - Geelong College (C)

356 46033 RAHDON Charlie 41.11

290 32610 TAIT Will 42.50
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408 46032 SNELLING Sebastian 46.38

Gap: + 17.42Total time: 1:23.77 56 - De La Salle College (A)

850 42369 GRUZEWSKI Max 39.65

848 42201 WAYMAN Ben 44.12

849 42427 CARVER Dylan 51.46

Gap: + 19.49Total time: 1:25.84 57 - Caulfield Grammar School (C)

285 29261 SQUIRE Felix 38.49

405 26821 SUTHERLAND Jock 47.35

352 29276 EERHARD Will 47.69

Gap: + 20.41Total time: 1:26.76 58 - Penleigh & Essendon Gram (A)

259 30564 DREW Jack 43.22

329 42280 NOONAN Jordan 43.54

Gap: + 20.99Total time: 1:27.34 59 - Melbourne High (A)

239 41603 TERRAY Leo 43.28

315 47610 WALTON Jack 44.06

Gap: + 21.39Total time: 1:27.74 60 - St Margarets and Berwick (A)

309 41643 HAWKE Riley 42.61

233 47653 BUSH Danny 45.13

Gap: + 38.98Total time: 1:45.33 61 - De La Salle College (C)

855 47748 MILLER Bennett 44.50

854 47747 ZITZEN Jonah 1:00.83

856 47749 MCNAMARA Lucas 1:01.75

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

255 47642 ELLIS Jack 41.93

325 47645 GREENSHIELDS Tom

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (E)

296 46708 FIELD William 39.67

Not ClassifiedBuckley Park College (A)

253 34831 HILL Lachlan 40.59

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

249 26947 MCCONNELL George 34.79

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (D)

293 40768 WALTON Leonardo 38.96

Not ClassifiedDe La Salle College (B)

853 34871 MILLER Jake 43.25

851 34836 HOCEVAR Kelvin
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852 34759 CORBET Oliver

Not ClassifiedDe La Salle College (D)

857 47746 GREENLEAF Max

Not ClassifiedFrankston High School (A)

252 27230 MATTHEWS Lachlan 37.01

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

246 43754 SIMKUS Tamas 39.15

320 46998 MCKERN Lucas

Not ClassifiedMelbourne High (B)

337 47614 BASSI Lavya 51.52

267 47620 THOMAS Jonathon

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (B)

263 45944 KEMP George 43.12

333 46382 CATANZARITI Marco

388 29570 KING MacKenzie

Not ClassifiedSt Michaels Grammar Scho (C)

289 45714 TOWNSEND Harry

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

242 45016 VAN VROONHOVEN Mees 45.57

Not ClassifiedTrinity Grammar School V (C)

282 47472 SHORT Harry 42.58

Not ClassifiedUniversity High School (A)

245 27478 PEDRUCO Samuel 37.41

Not ClassifiedWesley College (C)

283 46845 EDWARDS Alexander 42.41

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (B)

273 45606 NEWMAN Mack

Not ClassifiedYarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

254 34318 TURNER Lachlan 39.19


